Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Hazrat Khadija (R.A) bore all the children of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) except.

The First person to count the Aayats (verses) of the Quran was?

Pick out the Sahabi who was the uncle of the Holy Prophet (PBUH):

Which is the shortest Surah?

Pick out the definition of Sunnat.

Which is the third most authentic source of Islamic Jurisprudence?

The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakar's (R.A) reign was?

In how many Surahs is Khatam-e-Nabuwat discussed?

Which Surah is on the name of one of the Holy Wars?

The Battle of Uhud was fought in......... A.D?

The Surah which begins without Bismillah is

Which is the best month mentioned in Holy Quran?

One pair of books is not among the Sahahe Sitta:

How many bows are there in The Holy Quaran.

Answers Choice

A. Ibrahim (R.A)

B. Abdullah(R.A)

C. Hazrat Fatima (R.A)

. Hazrat Ruqgaiyah (R.A)

Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)
Hazrat Usman (RA)

. Hazrat Ayesha (RA)
None of them

. Hazrat Saad Biin Abi Waqgqgas(RA)
. Hazrat Abi Ubaidah Bin Al-
irrah(RA)

. Hazrat Saeed Bin Zaid(RA)

D. Hazrat Talha Bin Ubaidullah(RA)

SWr UOWP U

¢

A. Al-Fatiha
B. Al-Asr

C. Al-Kafirun
D. Qausar

A. The acts performed by the
Muslims.

B. The acts performed by the
Sahabiss.

C. The acts and sayings of the Holy
Prophet (PBUH)

D. The acts performed by Pious
Caliphs

A. Sunnat
B. Ahadis
C. lima
D. Qias

. 634 -644 AD
.632-634 A.D
656-661 A.D
644-656 A.D

[ RSO \V)

Surah Ahzaab
al-Wagqiah
Al-Mulk
Al-Buruj

AWON=

Yusuf
Ibrahim
Surah Tauba
Maryam

Safar
Ramdhan
Muharram

. Rabih ul Awal

. Sahih Bukhari, Sahih Muslim

. Sahih Bukhari, Sunnan Tirmizi
. Sahih Bukhari, Shamail Tirmizi
. Sahih Bukhari, Sunan Ibn-e-Maja

13
14
15
16

DOoTP» DUO® » DOWP» DOEP UOEP UOEr DOEP» DO



15

16

17

18

19

20

For how many years did Hazrat Halima look after the Prophet Hazrat muhammad (PBUH) ?

How many angles are mentioned in The Holy Quran?

Which is the best night mentioned in Holy Quran?

Who is called "saqi zam zam"?

The ony aunt of Hazrat Muhammad who embraced Islam was?

Namaz - e-Istasqga is related to?

O

OoOw

oow
= ©®

UOwP UOWP U0Ow

6 years

. 3 years
. 2 years

. Night of Eid-ul-Fitar
. Night of Meraj
. None of them

. Hazarat Hamza (R.A)
. Hazrat Muaz Bin Jabal (R.A)

Hazart Mauwiyah (R.A)
Barrah

Aatiqa

. Ruqgiya

. Peace of Nation
. Blessing of Allah

. All of them



