

## NAT II Oriental & Islamic Studies Source of Islamic Religious/Quran & Hadith

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Hazrat Khadija (R.A) bore all the children of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) except.	A. Ibrahim (R.A) B. Abdullah(R.A) C. Hazrat Fatima (R.A) D. Hazrat Ruqaiyah (R.A)
2	The First person to count the Aayats (verses) of the Quran was?	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) B. Hazrat Usman (RA) C. Hazrat Ayesha (RA) D. None of them
3	Pick out the Sahabi who was the uncle of the Holy Prophet (PBUH):	A. Hazrat Saad Biin Abi Waqqas(RA) B. Hazrat Abi Ubaidah Bin Al- Jirrah(RA) C. Hazrat Saeed Bin Zaid(RA) D. Hazrat Talha Bin Ubaidullah(RA)
4	Which is the shortest Surah?	A. Al-Fatiha B. Al-Asr C. Al-Kafirun D. Qausar
5	Pick out the definition of Sunnat.	A. The acts performed by the Muslims. B. The acts performed by the Sahabiss. C. The acts and sayings of the Holy Prophet (PBUH) D. The acts performed by Pious Caliphs
6	Which is the third most authentic source of Islamic Jurisprudence?	A. Sunnat B. Ahadis C. Ijma D. Qias
7	The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakar's (R.A) reign was?	A. 634 -644 A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
8	In how many Surahs is Khatam-e-Nabuwat discussed?	A. 2 B. 6 C. 4 D. 5
9	Which Surah is on the name of one of the Holy Wars?	A. Surah Ahzaab B. al-Waqiah C. Al-Mulk D. Al-Buruj
10	The Battle of Uhud was fought in A.D?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
11	The Surah which begins without Bismillah is	A. Yusuf B. Ibrahim C. Surah Tauba D. Maryam
12	Which is the best month mentioned in Holy Quran?	A. Safar B. Ramdhan C. Muharram D. Rabih ul Awal
13	One pair of books is not among the Sahahe Sitta:	A. Sahih Bukhari, Sahih Muslim B. Sahih Bukhari, Sunnan Tirmizi C. Sahih Bukhari, Shamail Tirmizi D. Sahih Bukhari, Sunan Ibn-e-Maja
14	How many bows are there in The Holy Quaran.	A. 13 B. 14 C. 15 D. 16

	For how many years did Hazrat Halima look after the Prophet Hazrat muhammad (PBUH) ?	A. 4 years
15		B. 6 years
		C. 3 years
		D. 2 years
	How many angles are mentioned in The Holy Quran?	A. 7
^		B. 8
16		C. 9
		D. 10
	Which is the best night mentioned in Holy Quran?	A. Night of Qadr
_		B. Night of Eid-ul-Fitar
7		C. Night of Meraj
		D. None of them
	Who is called "saqi zam zam"?	A. Hazarat Abbas (R.A)
_		B. Hazarat Hamza (R.A)
8		C. Hazrat Muaz Bin Jabal (R.A)
		D. Hazart Mauwiyah (R.A)
		B. Hazart Wadwiyan (N.A)
	The ony aunt of Hazrat Muhammad who embraced Islam was?	A. Barrah
9		B. Hazrat Safia (RA)
9		C. Aatiqa
		D. Ruqqiya
	Namaz - e-Istasqa is related to?	A. Peace of Nation
		B. Blessing of Allah
20		C. Rain
		D. All of them